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DERS GİRİŞ - ÇIKIŞ SAATLERİ
 

	

DERS

	

SÜRE
	

GİRİŞ

	

ÇIKIŞ


	
Toplanma ve derse giriş
	10 dk.
	08:20
	08:30

	 1. Ders 
	40 dk.
	08:30
	09:10

	Teneffüs ve dinlenme
	10 dk.
	09:10
	09:20

	 2. Ders 
	40 dk.
	09:20
	10:00

	Teneffüs ve dinlenme
	20 dk.
	[bookmark: _GoBack]10:00
	10:20

	 3. Ders 
	40 dk.
	10:20
	11:00

	Teneffüs ve dinlenme
	10 dk.
	11:00
	11:10

	 4. Ders 
	40 dk.
	11:10
	11:50

	
	
ÖĞLE ARASI
DİNLENME VE BESLENME 
11:50............70 dk............. 13:00


	 5. Ders 
	40 dk.
	13:00
	13:40

	Teneffüs ve dinlenme
	10 dk.
	13:40
	13:50

	 6. Ders 
	40 dk.
	13:50
	14:30


      



                                                                                    
             


